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Lukas M artin427
Gymnastics USA

9.100 9.800 8.6009.500 8.9009.850 55.750
4 1 2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Dylan S tone431
EVO  Gymnastics

9.050 7.500 8.5009.850 9.2008.900 53.000
5 9 1 8 3T 1 2 

2 

Ryan W e ihl411
South Miami

9.300 8.600 9.5009.150 7.7508.300 52.600
2 3 4 1 6T 4 3 

3 

Braedon R ive ra -Ryle553
Gymnastics USA

8.900 7.700 9.3009.100 8.1508.850 52.000
6T 8 5 2 5 3 4 

4 

M icah Chandle r413
Naples Progressiv e

8.800 8.800 8.8008.500 7.4009.300 51.600
8 2 9 4 2 5T 5 

5 

Logan Bayne416
LaF leur's Tampa

8.600 8.400 9.0009.450 6.8008.900 51.150
9 4 3 3 3T 7 6 

6 

Da len S toddard423
LaF leur's Tampa

9.150 8.300 8.6008.900 7.4008.300 50.650
3 5T 6T 5T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Kayden T ew ar i425
LaF leur's Tampa

8.900 8.300 8.4008.650 5.7008.300 48.250
6T 5T 8 9 6T 8 8 

8 

Julian King417
LaF leur's Tampa

9.400 7.200 8.6008.900 5.0007.300 46.400
1 10 6T 5T 10 10 9 

9 

Grant F irsching404
Sun Country

8.550 8.300 8.3007.700 5.2507.750 45.850
10 5T 10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Jack Pastore420
LaF leur's Tampa

9.950 10.700 9.10010.000 10.30010.350 60.400
2 1 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

A sher S uplee424
LaF leur's Tampa

9.700 10.100 8.6009.900 9.0509.800 57.150
3T 2 2 7T 3 3 2 

2 

A le jandro S anchez421
LaF leur's Tampa

9.700 9.600 9.2009.700 8.7009.850 56.750
3T 3 3 2T 2 5 3 

3 

M atthew  Nottingham419
LaF leur's Tampa

10.150 9.100 9.3008.600 8.9509.700 55.800
1 4 9 1 4 4 4 

4 

Jackson W ipfle r430
Gymnastics USA

8.450 8.900 9.2009.050 9.9009.250 54.750
8 5T 5T 2T 5 2 5 

5 

Drake  Biggs412
Naples Progressiv e

8.900 8.000 8.7009.450 7.0008.950 51.000
5 8 4 6 6 6 6 

6 

Rom an R icheson405
Sun Country

8.550 8.900 8.6009.000 5.8508.400 49.300
7 5T 7T 7T 8 7 7 

7 

Ryan S necinski422
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 7.900 8.8009.000 4.5008.550 47.450
6 9 7T 5 7 9 8 

8 

David S lade490
LaF leur's Tampa

7.550 8.600 8.3009.050 5.0007.300 45.800
9 7 5T 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Ozz ie  Low e410
South Miami

8.950 9.000 8.9009.200 7.9009.700 53.650
5 1 2 4T 1 3 1 

1 

S ebastian A ybar407
South Miami

9.150 8.200 9.4009.150 8.0508.300 52.250
4 6 3T 1 7 2 2 

2 

Raven M orgart428
Gymnastics USA

9.450 8.100 9.0007.850 8.6007.350 50.350
2 7 9 3 10 1 3 

3 

Khysenn Robbins414
Naples Progressiv e

8.750 7.800 8.1009.400 6.6509.200 49.900
6 8 1 11 2 8 4 

4 

Bennett Hunt920
Sun Country

8.650 8.300 8.6009.150 7.1507.700 49.550
7 4T 3T 9T 9 5 5 

5 

Jorran T abony403
TNT

9.350 8.400 8.9008.200 5.3008.900 49.050
3 3 6 4T 4 10 6T

6T

Dam ion Hew  JR409
South Miami

8.550 8.300 9.1007.800 6.7008.600 49.050
9 4T 10 2 5 7 6T

6T

Nick Za rr inpa r406
Sun Country

8.600 7.700 8.7008.750 7.3008.000 49.050
8 9T 5 6T 8 4 6T

6T

Isaac Fa jura401
TNT

8.050 8.700 8.6008.150 6.9007.250 47.650
10 2 7 9T 11 6 9 

9 

Ca r los  Gom ez408
South Miami

9.550 7.700 8.7007.200 5.0009.000 47.150
1 9T 11 6T 3 11 10 

10 

Vaughn A rchbold415
LaF leur's Tampa

7.800 7.200 8.7008.100 5.8008.550 46.150
11 11 8 6T 6 9 11 

11 
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S teve  Fontana453
Naples Progressiv e

8.750 8.700 8.8008.050 6.4508.350 49.100
1T 1 2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

M ichae l Pr ischak454
Naples Progressiv e

7.950 7.600 8.6007.500 6.3508.750 46.750
4 3T 4 4T 1 3 2 

2 

T hom as S avchenko456
Gymnastics USA

7.800 8.200 8.3008.100 5.9507.400 45.750
5T 2 1 6T 3T 4 3 

3 

David Bishop450
TNT

7.750 7.400 8.8008.000 4.8007.300 44.050
8 5T 3 1T 5T 6 4 

4 

Je t S ousa452
South Miami

8.750 6.700 8.3007.400 5.0007.400 43.550
1T 8 5 6T 3T 5 5 

5 

M addox Pine455
Gymnastics USA

7.800 7.600 7.8005.800 6.4006.900 42.300
5T 3T 8 8 7 2 6 

6 

Raul V a ldes-Fauli918
South Miami

7.800 7.400 8.7006.000 4.5007.300 41.700
5T 5T 6T 3 5T 7T 7 

7 

Anthony R ichte r451
TNT

8.150 6.900 8.6006.000 4.5006.650 40.800
3 7 6T 4T 8 7T 8 

8 
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